

Yagya Dev & Ors. Vs. NHPC Ltd. & Ors.

CWP No.2368 of 2024

10.04.2026 Present: Mr. Maan Singh, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. L.N. Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No.2 to 6.

At the request of learned counsel for the parties,
list on **14.05.2026**.

April 10, 2026
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge